AM872 LB51 AJC - 04/06/2021

AMENDMENTS TO LB51

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM745)

Introduced by Flood, 19.

- 1. On page 35, strike line 24; and in line 25, strike "(d)" and
- 2 insert "<u>(c)</u>".
- 3 2. On page 36, line 7, strike "(e)" and insert "(d)"; in line 9
- 4 strike $\frac{(6)(d)}{d}$ and insert $\frac{(6)(c)}{d}$; in line 11 strike $\frac{(f)}{d}$ and insert
- 5 "(e)"; in line 15 strike "(g)" and insert "(f)"; and in line 21 strike
- 6 "(h)" and insert "(g)".
- 7 3. On page 37, line 9, strike "(i)" and insert "(h)"; and in line 12
- 8 strike "(i)" and insert "(i)".